CURRICULUM VITAE

Dr. Tanmay Sharma
MOBILE NO. 9660160006
EMAIL tanmay(@sophiacollegeajmer.in

EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION

S.NO NAME OF THE DEGREE
1 PG MA Sociology
2 NET Sociology
3 Ph.D MLSU, Udaipur
4 Others RSCIT

Certificate Course in German language

TEACHING EXPERIENCE: U.G- 3 years P.G 1 year
CURRENT STATUS / POSITIONS / RESPONSIBILITIES HELD:

S.No. CONTRIBUTION IN COLLEGE ACTIVITIES / COMMITTEES/ACADEMIA
Assistant Professor, Department of Sociology

Member of “Socius’” The Sociology Association

Member of the BOS, Dept of Sociology

Co-ordinator Photography Value Added Course

—_

Member of Training and Placement Cell
Member of Cultural committee

Member of Transportation committee
Member of Music Club

Member of Placement Committee

R B B I B

Member of Gender Sensitization Cell

—_—
— O

Member of Games Committee
Group teacher and Mentor BA pat I & MA (Sociology) Prev. & Final

_.
N

RESEARCH EXPERIENCE:
RESEARCH PUBLICATIONS

S.No. Year Title of the National/ Name of the Journal/Book/ Peer
Paper/Chapter/Book International Reviewed Journal / Non- Peer
Reviewed Journal /E- Journal
1. 2016 Struggling to endure: National Peer reviewed Refereed journal,
Devnarayan’s Phad- a Rajasthan Journal of Sociology,
Little Tradition volume viii, 2016

ISSN: 2249-93



SEMINARS/ CONFERENCES/ WORKSHOPS — ORGANISED / PRESENTED/

ATTENDED
S.NO.

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.
16.

17.

18.
19.

20.
21.

22.

23.

24.

YEAR

2020

2020
2020

2020

2020
2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019
2018
2018

2018

2017
2017

2017
2017

2017

2017

2016

TITLE

“COVID-19 Pandemic and World Tourism-
Hospitality: Trends, Challenges and Future
Mental Health First Aid

“Key Insights on Intellectual Property
Rights:

An Interface and Emerging Issues”
Effective Online Teaching and Learning
Tools

Tax Saving for Salaried Employees

Impact of COVID — 19 & Management of
Personal Finances through this period
Outcomes Based Learning Approach in
Higher Education

COVID-19: PAN (ACADEMIC) “A
Multidisciplinary Approach to the Corona
Virus

WATER — A Focus on The Future and
Innovation.

Revised Assessment and Accreditation
Framework for Higher Education Institutions
in India

Gandhi: The Eternal Truth Relevance for
Future Generations

Socio- Cultural and Technological
Transformation: Global and Indian

E- Learning and MOOCS in Higher
Education

Life Skills Education

Gandhi in Post Liberalisation India

Emerging Trends and Scope in the Banking
sector with special reference to the present
Indian Scenario

Diaspora, Multiculturalism and Quest for
Identity

Sanitation Health and Urban Development

Rajasthan me tirtha paryatan ka vikas: ek
navin paripreyksh
Research Methodology

Women empowerment: Issues and
Challenges

Domestic violence against women:
Perspectives, Issues and Suggestions
Human Rights: Issues and Social
Transformation

Social Transformation and Development
Processes in India

NATIONAL/

INTERNATIONAL

International

National

National

National

National

National
National

National

International

National

International
International
National

Seminar
Workshop

National

National

International

National

National

National

International
International
National

National



