

CURRICULUM VITAE



Dr. Tanmay Sharma

MOBILE NO.	9660160006	
EMAIL	tanmay@sophiacollegeajmer.in	

EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION

S.NO	NAME OF THE DEGREE		
1	PG	MA Sociology	
2	NET	Sociology	
3	Ph. D	MLSU, Udaipur	
4	Others	RSCIT	
		Certificate Course in German language	

TEACHING EXPERIENCE:U.G-3 yearsP.G1 year

CURRENT STATUS / POSITIONS / RESPONSIBILITIES HELD:

S.No.	CONTRIBUTION IN COLLEGE ACTIVITIES / COMMITTEES/ACADEMIA		
1.	Assistant Professor, Department of Sociology		
2.	Member of "Socius" The Sociology Association		
3.	Member of the BOS, Dept of Sociology		
4.	Co-ordinator Photography Value Added Course		
5.	Member of Training and Placement Cell		
6.	Member of Cultural committee		
7.	Member of Transportation committee		
8.	Member of Music Club		
9.	Member of Placement Committee		
10.	Member of Gender Sensitization Cell		
11.	Member of Games Committee		
12.	Group teacher and Mentor BA pat I & MA (Sociology) Prev. & Final		

RESEARCH EXPERIENCE:

RESEARCH PUBLICATIONS

S.No.	Year	Title of the Paper/Chapter/Book	National/ International	Name of the Journal/Book/ Peer Reviewed Journal / Non- Peer Reviewed Journal /E- Journal
1.	2016	Struggling to endure: Devnarayan's Phad- a Little Tradition	National	Peer reviewed Refereed journal, Rajasthan Journal of Sociology, volume viii, 2016 ISSN: 2249-93

SEMINARS/ CONFERENCES/ WORKSHOPS – ORGANISED / PRESENTED/ ATTENDED

S.NO.	YEAR	TITLE	NATIONAL/ INTERNATIONAL	
1.	2020	"COVID-19 Pandemic and World Tourism- Hospitality: Trends, Challenges and Future	International	
2.	2020	Mental Health First Aid	National	
3.	2020	"Key Insights on Intellectual Property Rights: An Interface and Emerging Issues"	National	
4.	2020	Effective Online Teaching and Learning Tools	National	
5.	2020	Tax Saving for Salaried Employees	National	
6.	2020	Impact of COVID – 19 & Management of Personal Finances through this period	National	
7.	2020	Outcomes Based Learning Approach in Higher Education	National	
8.	2020	COVID-19: PAN (ACADEMIC) "A Multidisciplinary Approach to the Corona Virus	National	
9.	2020	WATER – A Focus on The Future and Innovation.	International	
10.	2020	Revised Assessment and Accreditation Framework for Higher Education Institutions in India	National	
11.	2019	Gandhi: The Eternal Truth Relevance for Future Generations	International	
12.	2019	Socio- Cultural and Technological Transformation: Global and Indian	International	
13.	2019	E- Learning and MOOCS in Higher Education	National Seminar	
14.	2019	Life Skills Education	Workshop	
15.	2018	Gandhi in Post Liberalisation India	National	
16.	2018	Emerging Trends and Scope in the Banking sector with special reference to the present Indian Scenario	National	
17.	2018	Diaspora, Multiculturalism and Quest for Identity	International	
18.	2017	Sanitation Health and Urban Development	National	
19.	2017	Rajasthan me tirtha paryatan ka vikas: ek navin paripreyksh	National	
20.	2017	Research Methodology	National	
21.	2017	Women empowerment: Issues and Challenges	International	
22.	2017	Domestic violence against women: Perspectives, Issues and Suggestions	International	
23.	2017	Human Rights: Issues and Social Transformation	National	
24.	2016	Social Transformation and Development Processes in India	National	